purchases listed above, except those made through OMEX.  OMEX may charge a reasonable 
markup on purchases made by you through OMEX to cover the costs of handling and shipping.  
For the Fiscal Year 2023 ending September 30, 2023, OMEX's total revenues were three hundred 
ninety-six thousand, four hundred and forty dollars ($396,440).  OMEX will derive approximately 
0.3%, or one thousand and five dollars ($1,005), based on Fiscal Year 2023 figures, of its total 
revenues from sales of inventory, equipment or other products to franchisees.  The cost of 
inventory, equipment and supplies purchased in accordance with specifications or from approved 
suppliers constitutes 12.4-13.3% of your total purchases to establish your Franchised Business